
international 43

TiGer 2000s  / nsm 200
�����������

 2000��������������������

Spezialschleifstein

zum Naßschleifen

���������������������

��������������

��������������

������������

Special grinding

wheel for wet

grinding
�����������������

����������������

�������������������

��
��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

����

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

����

�
�

�

���

���

���

���

���

���

�
�

�

���

�����

���

��
�

�
�

�

���

�
�

�

����������

���

���

��
�

��

���

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

�� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��
��

��� ����������� ���

�� �������������� �
�� ������������� �
�� ����� �
�� ����������� �
�� ������������ �
�� �����������������������20    �
�� ������� �
�� ������������ �
�� ������������ �
�� ������������ �
�� ���������������� �
�� ������������������������� �
�� ��������� �
�� ��������������� �
�� ������� �
�� ���������� �
�� �������������������� �
�� ������������� �
�� ���������� �
�� ��������������� �
�� ��������������� �
�� ����������� �
�� ������� �
�� ������������� �
�� �������� �
�� ��������� �
�� ��������������� �
�� ����������� �
�� ����� �
�� ��������� �
�� ������������� �
�� �������������� �
�� ����������� �
�� ����������� �
�� �������������������� �
�� ����������� �
�� ����������������� �
�� ������������ �
�� ����� �
�� ��������������������� �
�� ����������� �
�� ������������������������ �



Skizze Art.Nr. Bennenung Description
11 06790004 Clipslager 12 Clip bearing 12

15 89490175 Sterngriffschraube M6x20 star grip screw part 15

Tiger 2000s / nsm 200

15 89490175 Sterngriffschraube M6x20 star grip screw   part 15

17 02093407 Mutter M12 nut M12   part 17

18 89490025 Scheibe 12 washer M12   part 18

19 89490715 Schleifstein Grindstone Wetgrind 200 (200 x 40 mm)

20 89490085 Bundbuchse 15/17 collar bushing   part 20

21 89490079 Sterngriffschrauben  1 Satz = 4 Stück knob M6x12   1 set = 4 pcs.  part 21

22 89490086 Stellring set collar  part  22
23 89490016 Werkzeugauflage tool support   part 23g g pp p

24 89490087 Reibrad friction gear  part 24

25 02902108 Scheibe 8 washer M8   part 25

26 05006017 Sterngriffmutter M8 nut M8  part 26

27 89490702 Abziehscheibe Leather honing disc 100 (200 x 30 mm)

28 89490102 Motorwelle motor shaft   part 28

29 89490090 Spannhülse 4x25 split pin 4x25   part 29

30 89490091 Spannhülse 4x45 split pin 4x45  part 30

31 89490092 Scheibe 12 washer part 3131 89490092 Scheibe 12 washer   part 31

32 89490078 Kunststoffgehäuse plastic cover part 32

34 89490101 Schalter power switch   part 34

36 89490611 Schaltergehäuse switch housing   part 36

34-38 89490115 Elektr. Ausrüstung electrical equipment 

39 89490096 Gummifuss rubber foot  part  39

40 89490097 Blechschraube self tapping screw   part 40

41 89490093 Wasserbehälter water tank   part 41

42 89490717 Winkellehre Angle guide 200

43 89490703 Abziehpaste abraison paste

45 89490614 Motorplatte motor plate   part 45

46 89490615 Motorwippenbolzen motor plate shaft   part 46

48 89490098 Feder spring   part 48
49 01679911 Sicherungsscheibe RS8 lock washer  RS8 FEDST 6799 BK

89490622 FI-Schalter PRCD-switch  "DE" Tiger 2000s




